Dimmer - On Product | Qi | 10 W | With dimming | Warm White | 3000

K

Product specifications
Bulb wattage

Colour

Colour temperature

Depth

Especially for children

Height

Including light bulb

Indoor / outdoor

Input current
Input voltage

Light colour
Lighting control

Material

Maximum power consumption

Maximum transmit power

Number of colours light

Number of light fixtures

Output current

Output power
Output voltage

Power cable length
Power plug

Power source type

Quick charge feature
Rated luminous flux
Technology

Transmit frequency range
Width

1w

White

3000 K

213 mm

No

100 mm

Yes

Indoor

1.8A

2.0A

5VvDC

9VvDC

Warm White
Dimmer - On Product
ABS

Silicone Rubber

14 W

-19.81 dBpA/m @
10m

White Light (1 Colour)

1

1.0A

1.1A

10w

5VDC

9VvDC

1.00 m

UsB

USB Powered
Yes

40 Im

Qi

110-205 MHz
100 mm

5‘412810“

With dimming Yes

Packaging information

Brand Nedis

Order code LTLQTOW1WT

EAN number: 5412810322046

Packaging Giftbox

Package contents Qi charger / LED lamp
USB cable

Quick start guide

Quantity Lx W x H(mm) Weight
1 110mm  225mm  110mm 305¢g
40 450 mm  480mm 555mm 13550 g
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https://Nedis.com/LTLQ10W1WT
https://Nedis.com/LTLQ10W1WT
https://Nedis.com/LTLQ10W1WT

