

Datasheet | LED Lamp with

Dimmer - On Product | Qi | 10 W | With dimming | Warm White | 3000 K

With dimming

Brand: Nedis | Article number: LTLQ10W1WT | EAN number: 5412810322046

Product specifications			
Bulb wattage	1 W		
Colour	White		
Colour temperature	3000 K		
Depth	213 mm		
Especially for children	No		
Height	100 mm		
Including light bulb	Yes		
Indoor / outdoor	Indoor		
Input current	1.8 A		
	2.0 A		
Input voltage	5 VDC		
	9 VDC		
Light colour	Warm White		
Lighting control	Dimmer - On Product		
Material	ABS		
	Silicone Rubber		
Maximum power consumption	14 W		
Maximum transmit power	-19.81 dBµA/m @ 10m		
Number of colours light	White Light (1 Colour)		
Number of light fixtures	1		
Output current	1.0 A		
	1.1 A		
Output power	10 W		
Output voltage	5 VDC		
	9 VDC		
Power cable length	1.00 m		
Power plug	USB		
Power source type	USB Powered		
Quick charge feature	Yes		
Rated luminous flux	40 lm		
Technology	Qi		
Transmit frequency range	110-205 MHz		
Width	100 mm		

Packaging information				
Brand	Nedis			
Order code	LTLQ10W1WT			
EAN number:	5412810322046			
Packaging	Giftbox			
Package contents	Qi charger / LED lamp			

USB cable Quick start guide Yes

Quantity	Lx	W x	H (mm)	Weight
1	110 mm	225 mm	110 mm	305 g
40	450 mm	480 mm	555 mm	13550 g





